Capital City Fire & Rescue
820 Glacier Ave.
Juneau, Alaska 99801
907-586-0262 Phone
907-586-8323 Fax

Incident Number

Incident Date & Time

Incident
Street

Primary
Station

Incident Type

2022-00000043

2022-024190

2022-024196

2022-024203

2022-024233

2022-024239

2022-024255

2022-024262

2022-024264

2022-024268

2022-024288

7/21/2022 8:02

7/21/2022 4:56

7/21/2022 7:19

7/21/2022 8:34

7/21/2022 11:24

7/21/2022 11:47

7/21/2022 14:10

7/21/2022 14:49

7/21/2022 14:52

7/21/2022 15:19

7/21/2022 17:05

FOURTH Street

DOUGLAS
Highway

GOLDBELT
Avenue

GLACIER
Highway

ALLEN Court

MENDENHALL
Boulevard

WILLOUGHBY
Avenue

WILLOUGHBY
Avenue

SHELL SIMMONS

Drive

HOSPITAL Drive

DAVID Street

CCFR Station 2

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 2

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Detector activation, no
fire - unintentional

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Scheduled Transports
(Cruise Ships, USCG,
etc...)

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury




2022-024293

2022-024295

2022-024296

2022-024297

2022-024300

2022-024316

2022-024336

7/21/2022 17:27

7/21/2022 17:35

7/21/2022 17:42

7/21/2022 17:44

7/21/2022 18:09

7/21/2022 20:56

7/21/2022 22:42

HURLOCK CCFR Station 3

Avenue

SHELL SIMMONS CCFR Station 3
Drive

TEAL Street

FRANKLIN Street CCFR Station 1

GLACIER
Highway

VISTA Drive CCFR Station 2

MENDENHALL CCFR Station 3
LOOP Road

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Sprinkler activation
due to malfunction

Dispatched and
cancelled en route

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury



