

Capital City Fire & Rescue 820 Glacier Ave. Juneau, Alaska 99801 907-586-0262 Phone 907-586-8323 Fax

Incident Number	Incident Date & Time	Incident Street	Primary Station	Incident Type
2022-00000043	7/21/2022 8:02	FOURTH Street		
2022-024190	7/21/2022 4:56	DOUGLAS Highway	CCFR Station 2	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2022-024196	7/21/2022 7:19	GOLDBELT Avenue	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2022-024203	7/21/2022 8:34	GLACIER Highway	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2022-024233	7/21/2022 11:24	ALLEN Court	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2022-024239	7/21/2022 11:47	MENDENHALL Boulevard	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2022-024255	7/21/2022 14:10	WILLOUGHBY Avenue	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2022-024262	7/21/2022 14:49	WILLOUGHBY Avenue	CCFR Station 1	Detector activation, no fire - unintentional
2022-024264	7/21/2022 14:52	SHELL SIMMONS Drive	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2022-024268	7/21/2022 15:19	HOSPITAL Drive	CCFR Station 1	Scheduled Transports (Cruise Ships, USCG, etc)
2022-024288	7/21/2022 17:05	DAVID Street	CCFR Station 2	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury

2022-024293	7/21/2022 17:27	HURLOCK Avenue	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2022-024295	7/21/2022 17:35	SHELL SIMMONS Drive	S CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2022-024296	7/21/2022 17:42	TEAL Street		, ,
2022-024297	7/21/2022 17:44	FRANKLIN Stree	t CCFR Station 1	Sprinkler activation due to malfunction
2022-024300	7/21/2022 18:09	GLACIER Highway		
2022-024316	7/21/2022 20:56	VISTA Drive	CCFR Station 2	Dispatched and cancelled en route
2022-024336	7/21/2022 22:42	MENDENHALL LOOP Road	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury